	 A  M O D U L A R  A P P R O A C H  T O  E N G I N E E R I N G  A N D  D E V E L O P I N G
EX7000-OEM LXI Class A Universal Relay Driver and I/O
E X P E R I E N C E  T H E  modularit         y  O F  L X I
product longevity
VTI Microwave integrates the EX7000-OEM into all LXI RF/Microwave
products in support of our commitment to provide products based
on open-system platforms and ensure long-term viability. The
EX7000-OEM is the natural solution for engineers who wish to leverage

Configuration Table	� 128 Elements (Power-on, reset, user defined)
Scan List	 16k Setups
Ordering Information
EX7000-OEM	 DCB, 72 open-collector driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-1	 DCB, 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-2	 DCB, 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-OEM-3	 DCB, 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O RDB
EX7000-72	 72 driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-1	 48 open-collector, 24 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-2	 24 open-collector, 48 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
EX7000-72-3	 72 TTL driver/32 TTL I/O expansion RDB
Option 20IDC	 Six 2 ft relay driver mating cables, unterminated user end
Option 40IDC-x 	 DCB - RDB communications cable (x = number of RDB)
Option PWD-x 	 Vertical stacking for DCB and RDB boards (x = number of RDB)